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Appendix A : List of Submissions

Submission Individual/organisation

Mr Mark Millard

Name withheld

Name withheld

Name withheld

Mr Paul Bennet

Confidential

Catholic Womens’ League Tas Inc

National Abuse Free Contact Campaign
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Mr Ron Baker
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Richard Hillman Foundation
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Male Family Violence Prevention Association Inc
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Name withheld
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Name withheld
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Name withheld
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Women'’s Electoral Lobby Cairns

—
*

SPARK Resource Centre Inc
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17. Family Mediation Centre

18. Dr David Hudson

19. Name withheld

20. National Council of Single Mothers and their Children Inc

20.1 National Council of Single Mothers and their Children Inc
(supplementary)

21. National Coalition of Mothers Against Child Abuse

22. NSW Women’s Refuge Resource Centre

23. National Network of Women’s Legal Services

231 National Network of Women’s Legal Services (supplementary)

24. National Legal Aid

25. Dr Lesley Laing

26. Country Women’s Association of New South Wales

27. Domestic Violence & Incest Resource Centre

28. Law Society of South Australia

29. Professor Belinda Fehlberg

30. Queensland Law Society

31. Federation of Community Legal Centres (Vic) Inc

32. Ms Melissa Ballantyne

33. Family Law Council

33.1 Family Law Council (supplementary)

34. Name withheld

35. Women'’s House Shelta

36. South Australian Council of Community Legal Services Inc

37. Relationships Australia

37.1 Relationships Australia (supplementary)

38. Sole Parents” Union

39. Centre for Child & Family Development
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40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
45.1
46.
46.1

46.2

46.3

47
47.1
48.
48.1
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
53.1
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

Men’s Confraternity

Dads in Distress

Ms Rachael Field

Manly-Warringah Women’s Resource Centre Ltd
Name withheld

Catholic Welfare Australia

Catholic Welfare Australia (supplementary)
Commonwealth Attorney-General’s Department

Commonwealth Attorney-General’s Department
(supplementary)

Commonwealth Attorney-General’s Department
(supplementary)

Commonwealth Attorney-General’s Department
(supplementary)

Law Council of Australia

Law Council of Australia (supplementary)

Lone Fathers Association (Australia) Inc

Lone Fathers Association (Australia) Inc (supplementary)
Law Society Northern Territory

Name withheld

Department of the Premier and Cabinet (WA)

Families Australia

Family Court of Australia

Family Court of Australia (supplementary)

Aboriginal Legal Service of Western Australia Inc

Mr Simon Hunt

NSW Young Lawyers

Name withheld

Mr John W Gaal and Mr Philip B McNaughton (the Brethren)
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59.

60.
61.
62.
62.1
63.
64.
65.
66.
67
68.
68.1
69.
70.
70.1
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77
78
79
80
81
82

Commonwealth Department of Family and Community
Services

National Alternative Dispute Resolution Advisory Council
Womens’ Legal Service of South Australia Inc

Far North Fathers

Far North Fathers (supplementary)

National Association of Community Legal Centres
Australian Children’s Contact Services Association
Ms Natalie Greenham

Mrs Rona Joyner

National Network of Indigenous Women'’s Legal Services
Name withheld

Name withheld

Festival of Light

Shared Parenting Council of Australia

Confidential (supplementary)

Non Custodial Parents Party

The OzyDads Network

Victorian Aboriginal Legal Service Co-operative Ltd
Men’s Rights Agency

Confidential

NT Lone Fathers Association

Fatherhood Foundation

Family Services Australia

Blue Mountains Community Legal Centre

Dads on the Air

Law Society of New South Wales

Women'’s Legal Services NSW
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83
84.
85.
85.1
86.
87.
88

Mr Roger Debois (Planetary Alliance for Fathers in Exile)
NSW Commission for Children and Young People
Women'’s Legal Service Brisbane

Confidential (supplementary)

Dr Sarah Middleton

NSW Attorney-General

Ms Zoe Rathus



