Α

Appendix A : List of Submissions

Submission Individual/organisation

1.	Mr Mark Millard
2.	Name withheld
3.	Name withheld
4.	Name withheld
5.	Mr Paul Bennet
6.	Confidential
7.	Catholic Womens' League Tas Inc
8.	National Abuse Free Contact Campaign
9.	Mr Ron Baker
10.	Richard Hillman Foundation
11.	Male Family Violence Prevention Association Inc
12	Name withheld
13.	Name withheld
14.	Name withheld
15.	Women's Electoral Lobby Cairns
16.	SPARK Resource Centre Inc

17.	Family Mediation Centre
18.	Dr David Hudson
19.	Name withheld
20.	National Council of Single Mothers and their Children Inc
20.1	National Council of Single Mothers and their Children Inc (supplementary)
21.	National Coalition of Mothers Against Child Abuse
22.	NSW Women's Refuge Resource Centre
23.	National Network of Women's Legal Services
23.1	National Network of Women's Legal Services (supplementary)
24.	National Legal Aid
25.	Dr Lesley Laing
26.	Country Women's Association of New South Wales
27.	Domestic Violence & Incest Resource Centre
28.	Law Society of South Australia
29.	Professor Belinda Fehlberg
30.	Queensland Law Society
31.	Federation of Community Legal Centres (Vic) Inc
32.	Ms Melissa Ballantyne
33.	Family Law Council
33.1	Family Law Council (supplementary)
34.	Name withheld
35.	Women's House Shelta
36.	South Australian Council of Community Legal Services Inc
37.	Relationships Australia
37.1	Relationships Australia (supplementary)
38.	Sole Parents' Union
39.	Centre for Child & Family Development

40.	Men's Confraternity
41.	Dads in Distress
42.	Ms Rachael Field
43.	Manly-Warringah Women's Resource Centre Ltd
44.	Name withheld
45.	Catholic Welfare Australia
45.1	Catholic Welfare Australia (supplementary)
46.	Commonwealth Attorney-General's Department
46.1	Commonwealth Attorney-General's Department (supplementary)
46.2	Commonwealth Attorney-General's Department (supplementary)
46.3	Commonwealth Attorney-General's Department (supplementary)
47	Law Council of Australia
47.1	Law Council of Australia (supplementary)
48.	Lone Fathers Association (Australia) Inc
48.1	Lone Fathers Association (Australia) Inc (supplementary)
49.	Law Society Northern Territory
50.	Name withheld
51.	Department of the Premier and Cabinet (WA)
52.	Families Australia
53.	Family Court of Australia
53.1	Family Court of Australia (supplementary)
54.	Aboriginal Legal Service of Western Australia Inc
55.	Mr Simon Hunt
56.	NSW Young Lawyers
57.	Name withheld
58.	Mr John W Gaal and Mr Philip B McNaughton (the Brethren)

59.	Commonwealth Department of Family and Community Services
60.	National Alternative Dispute Resolution Advisory Council
61.	Womens' Legal Service of South Australia Inc
62.	Far North Fathers
62.1	Far North Fathers (supplementary)
63.	National Association of Community Legal Centres
64.	Australian Children's Contact Services Association
65.	Ms Natalie Greenham
66.	Mrs Rona Joyner
67	National Network of Indigenous Women's Legal Services
68.	Name withheld
68.1	Name withheld
69.	Festival of Light
70.	Shared Parenting Council of Australia
70.1	Confidential (supplementary)
71.	Non Custodial Parents Party
72.	The OzyDads Network
73.	Victorian Aboriginal Legal Service Co-operative Ltd
74.	Men's Rights Agency
75.	Confidential
76.	NT Lone Fathers Association
77	Fatherhood Foundation
78	Family Services Australia
79	Blue Mountains Community Legal Centre
80	Dads on the Air
81	Law Society of New South Wales
82	Women's Legal Services NSW

- 83 Mr Roger Debois (Planetary Alliance for Fathers in Exile)
- 84. NSW Commission for Children and Young People
- 85. Women's Legal Service Brisbane
- 85.1 Confidential (supplementary)
- 86. Dr Sarah Middleton
- 87. NSW Attorney-General
- 88 Ms Zoe Rathus